3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

4602 USDC

S000 USDT

700M SHIB

$1000 DAI

5,000 USDT

5,000 USDT

MakerDAO Event 93cJk
5,000 USDT

700M SHIB

POLYGON

Oxec0f876e87cdbla3ea5885660255al13ada5ca761

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

NFT

NFT

NFT

DAI

NFT

NFT

DAI

NFT

NFT

Airdrop
Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

# Date & time Transaction Id

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xec0f876e87cd61a3ea5885660255a13ada5ca761

Date & time

2023-11-23
07:19:50

2023-11-02
10:50:24

2023-10-16
18:26:43

2023-09-27
19:14:01

2023-09-26
11:59:18

2023-09-25
23:07:17

2023-09-14
20:17:48

2023-08-02
18:42:31

2023-07-27
12:51:00

Transaction Id

0x584f990530be%018b7e3

115916bBacc?05435h502d

7e4b8af9b89chd984ac838

Ox3d3ff2f7eb2ceadabd75b

194d5ff290d06b61939e08

b844af3584620faaaf7d3c

Oxc928fh92ch97a0032632e2

2fdb818512445hdefe32fc

bcc52e76b028018b708b1d

Ox0028a411cedc4c7653d7

e4bc15a38176939dbleedc

35fad0151cb7064545bfcS

Oxf8dd5592d25157577f86

ff2f96e4f5180b322b5Sac9

4211d443¢c4869bc95e7cc8

Oxef0839a9fc52cd918f0c

£5476c5e91eedalddde227

4aacl601359cf586cheald

Oxf340eafb6lf3e56f5507f

7023e67d53fe2f18afbb35

27c9e201cl151fe4db2a623

Oxe7cl18eabh8fa7fde012a

e91el106cefb9e6694babb2

23511dfal3f84020575896

Oxfb73c4b4eeb415das964

34045839c46115c3851b79

c6bh863d4491b52ec?27db

Amount

+

+
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Round
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Round

1 NFT

1 DAI

1 DAI

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x584f990530be9018b7e3115916b0acc905435b502d7e4b8af9b89cbd984ac838
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x584f990530be9018b7e3115916b0acc905435b502d7e4b8af9b89cbd984ac838
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x584f990530be9018b7e3115916b0acc905435b502d7e4b8af9b89cbd984ac838
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d3ff2f7eb2ceada675b194d5ff290d06b61939e08b844af3584620faa4f7d3c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d3ff2f7eb2ceada675b194d5ff290d06b61939e08b844af3584620faa4f7d3c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d3ff2f7eb2ceada675b194d5ff290d06b61939e08b844af3584620faa4f7d3c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc98fb9cb97a0032632e22fdb818512445bdefe32fcbcc52e76b028018b708b1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc98fb9cb97a0032632e22fdb818512445bdefe32fcbcc52e76b028018b708b1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc98fb9cb97a0032632e22fdb818512445bdefe32fcbcc52e76b028018b708b1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0028a411ce5c4c7653d7e4bc15a38176939db1eedc35fad0151cb7064545bfc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0028a411ce5c4c7653d7e4bc15a38176939db1eedc35fad0151cb7064545bfc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0028a411ce5c4c7653d7e4bc15a38176939db1eedc35fad0151cb7064545bfc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf8dd5592d25157577f86ff2f96e4f5180b322b5ac94211d443c4869bc95e7cc8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf8dd5592d25157577f86ff2f96e4f5180b322b5ac94211d443c4869bc95e7cc8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf8dd5592d25157577f86ff2f96e4f5180b322b5ac94211d443c4869bc95e7cc8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef0839a9fc52cd918f0cf5476c5e91eeda1ddde2274aac1601359cf586cbea1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef0839a9fc52cd918f0cf5476c5e91eeda1ddde2274aac1601359cf586cbea1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef0839a9fc52cd918f0cf5476c5e91eeda1ddde2274aac1601359cf586cbea1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf340eaf61f3e56f5507f7023e67d53fe2f18afbb3527c9e201c151fe4db2a623
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf340eaf61f3e56f5507f7023e67d53fe2f18afbb3527c9e201c151fe4db2a623
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf340eaf61f3e56f5507f7023e67d53fe2f18afbb3527c9e201c151fe4db2a623
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe7c18eabb8fa7fde012ae91e106cefb9e6694ba06223511dfa13f84020575896
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe7c18eabb8fa7fde012ae91e106cefb9e6694ba06223511dfa13f84020575896
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe7c18eabb8fa7fde012ae91e106cefb9e6694ba06223511dfa13f84020575896
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb73c4b4eeb415da496434045839c46f15c3851b79c6bb863d4491b52ec927db
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb73c4b4eeb415da496434045839c46f15c3851b79c6bb863d4491b52ec927db
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb73c4b4eeb415da496434045839c46f15c3851b79c6bb863d4491b52ec927db

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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